
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Ordinance - Budget Amendment- US Department of Housing & Urban Development (HUD) - Corona
Virus (CDBG-CV) - Community Development Block Grant
City Council is requested to approve a budget amendment in the amount of $552,706.00 for an allocation
authorized by the US Department of Housing & Urban Development (HUD) in CDBG funding due to the
Corona Virus 2019 (COVID-19) pandemic.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 2020-149, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 4/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

